

CNR No.DLWT010001552010

CIV DJ 11026/2016

M/s Rakhi Associates Vs.

M/s Associates Forex Service Ltd.

08.08.2026

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

**Proxy for Sh. Yashwant Singh, Ld. counsel for D-1
to D-4.**

D-5 is already ex-parte.

Some clarification is sought.

Put up for clarification/ arguments on 03.09.2026.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)

DJ-03, WEST/DELHI

08.08.2026